

January 31 - February 9, 2021

Agreements can be emailed to shopforgreenville@jlgreenville.org, faxed to 864-233-9092, or mailed to Junior League of Greenville, 118 Greenacre Road, Greenville, SC 29607.

CONTRACTS ARE DUE DECEMBER 1, 2020

Business Name:			
	(exactly as it	is to appear in all	materials)
Address:			
City:	State:	<u> </u>	Zip:
	ase check if you are an		
Business Phone:	ly have email/phone/web	site listed in the c	alrectory – not dadress)
Website:			
Primary Contact (plea	se check): 🛛 Local Sto	re Rep/Manaa	ger 🛛 Corporate Office Contact
, ,,	rmation are for JLG purpose	•	· ·
First & Last Name:	,		
Title:			
Contact Phone:		Email:	
	ingting Logations:	1 Store	□ Multiple Legations*
Total Number of Partici	•		ered in the description box below)
			ered in the description box below) exclusions below. Standard exclusions include:
			rchandise and served alcohol. Descriptions will
			Online retailers should include information on
	discount (online code, emo		
**Excessive exclusions may r	result in the rejection of your ag	greement.	
Business Description to	or the Retail Guide (40 wo	ords or less):	
Additional Exclusions	(any exceptions to the s	tandard 20% d	discount should also be listed here!)
	(any exceptions to me s		
Social Media Handles:	·		
Facebook:		Instagran	n:
Social media mentions are	e available to qualifying part	icipants accordir	ng to the Business Recognition document
		•	the Junior League of Greenville (@JLGreenville).

Shopping Guide Information

In-Store Card Sales

Please indicate your store or restaurant's interest in selling Shop for Greenville Cards on-site by checking the first box below. You agree to be responsible for the funds received from card sales and unsold cards until collected by a Junior League of Greenville (JLG) representative.

□ We are interested in selling Shop for Greenville Cards at location(s) prior to & during shopping periods. Please note that expressing interest is not a guarantee that your store will be selected as a selling location.

Item Donations

Participants have the option to donate items that will be auctioned, raffled or given as door prizes at various JLG events from September-January as part of ongoing promotion for Shop for Greenville 2021. Item donors will be recognized on the JLG website and at the various events. Gift cards and smaller sized items preferred due to space limitations. Items must be received by January 11, 2021.

 \Box We would like to donate an item for a Raffle/Basket(s).

Business Recognition

Businesses can receive additional marketing promotion in the Shop for Greenville guide and on the JLG website and social media pages. Please reference the SFG Business Recognition document for more details. Payment must be received by December 1, 2020.

 \Box We would like to purchase these recognition opportunities for our business at the \$_____ level.

.....

Shop for Greenville Card Etiquette

- The Shop for Greenville card is non-transferable, non-replaceable, and non-refundable.
- The Shop for Greenville card is to be used only by the individual who has purchased the card.
- The Shop for Greenville card will be honored from January 31- February 9, 2021 only.
- The Junior League of Greenville will promote the purchase of the Shop for Greenville card.
- Participating Retailers will educate/advise store personnel about the card and its usage.

Retailer Agreement

Please check each box below to indicate that you have read and agree to the following:

□ We agree to offer a 20% discount off regular retail (excluding served alcohol) prices from January 31, 2021 through February 9, 2021 to all holders of the Shop for Greenville Card. Excludes sale merchandise. Any exceptions to the 20% discount are clearly documented on page 1 of this contract under "Exclusions".

□ We acknowledge that the Junior League of Greenville, Inc. retains all proceeds from card sales.

□ The Junior League of Greenville, Inc. assumes no liability in connection with the Shop for Greenville Card, its sale or usage.

□ All store merchandise is to be discounted 20% for Shop for Greenville Card holders. Standard exclusions (as listed above) apply. Additional exclusions, if any, MUST be listed on this contract.

□ The Junior League of Greenville, Inc., makes no representations or warranties regarding how many cards will be sold or how much business will be generated as a result of these cards.

This 2021 Shop for Greenville Card Agreement confirms our participation in the Shop for Greenville Card fundraising program to benefit the Junior League of Greenville, Inc., a nonprofit, 501(c)(3) organization. I have read the terms of this Agreement and agree to be bound by its terms and to inform store personnel of the conditions outlined.

Signature:

Printed Name:

Date: